1:00 p.m.

1:.05 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

LINE,,

Leadership in Nuclear Energy Commission

AGENDA
Tuesday, January 21, 2014
1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Idaho State Capitol — Lincoln Auditorium

Agenda Item

Welcome and Introductions

Remarks by U.S. Congressman Mike Simpson

DOE-ldaho Update

SMR Update

Proposed State Legislation — Worker’s
Compensation

National Developments

Update on LINE 2.0 subcommittees

Public Comments

Adjourn

Presenter

Chairman Jeff Sayer

Rick Provencher

Mike McGough

Senator Bart Davis

John Kotek

Jeff Sayer



