

AGENDA

Tuesday, January 21, 2014 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Idaho State Capitol – Lincoln Auditorium

<u>Time</u>	Agenda Item	<u>Presenter</u>
1:00 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Chairman Jeff Sayer
1:05 p.m.	Remarks by U.S. Congressman Mike Simpson	
1:30 p.m.	DOE-Idaho Update	Rick Provencher
2:15 p.m.	SMR Update	Mike McGough
3:00 p.m.	Proposed State Legislation – Worker's Compensation	Senator Bart Davis
3:15 p.m.	National Developments	John Kotek
3:30 p.m.	Update on LINE 2.0 subcommittees	Jeff Sayer
3:45 p.m.	Public Comments	
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	